Bitebi
Bitebi
Table for I knuckle and cylinder
BITEBI
®
Cylinder accessories
① Accessories
F: cylinder accessories
31
Ordering code
2
F M16 150×- I
4
④ Code
I: I Knuckle
Y: Y Knuckle
� Screw thread � Thread pitch
M3: M3 050: 0.5mm
M4: M4 070: 0.7mm
M5: M5 080: 0.8mm
M6: M6 100: 1.0mm
M8: M8
125: 1.25mmM10: M10
M12: M12
M14: M14
150: 1.5mm
M16: M16
M18: M18
M20: M20
M22: M22
M26: M26
M27: M27
200: 2.0mmM36: M36
M42: M42
Cylinder
Accessory
CP96/C96/DNC/DNG/SC DNG/SC DNG SI
32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 320 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
F-M10X125I(Y)
F-M12X125I(Y)
F-M16X150I(Y)
F-M20X150I(Y)
F-M27X200I(Y)
F-M36X200I(Y)
F-M42X200I(Y)
F-M48X200I(Y)
Cylinder
Accessory
JSI/MB SCE MI
32 40 50 63 80 100 125 32 40 50 63 80 100 8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40
F-M4X070I(Y)
F-M6X100I(Y)
F-M8X125I(Y)
F-M10X125I(Y)
F-M12X125I(Y)
F-M14X150I(Y)
F-M16X150I(Y)
F-M18X150I(Y)
F-M20X150I(Y)
F-M22X150I(Y)
F-M26X150I(Y)
F-M27X200I(Y)
——I Knuckle and Y Knuckle
~140~www.btbjx.com
Bitebi
Bitebi
BITEBI
®
Cylinder accessories
I Knuckle(M14\M18\M22\M26)
Dimensions
Φ
N
C
NH
N
G
N
DN
E N

① Accessories
F: cylinder accessories
Ordering code
④ Code
F: Floating joint
U: Universal joint
� Screw thread � Thread pitch
M3: M3 050: 0.5mm
M4: M4 070: 0.7mm
M5: M5 080: 0.8mm
M6: M6 100: 1.0mm
M8: M8
125: 1.25mmM10: M10
M12: M12
M14: M14
150: 1.5mm
M16: M16
M18: M18
M20: M20
M22: M22
M26: M26
M27: M27
200: 2.0mmM36: M36
M42: M42
31 2
F M22 150×- F
4
Table for I knuckle and cylinder
Cylinder
Accessory
CP96/C96/DNC/DNG/SC DNG/SC DNG SI
32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 320 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
F-M10X125F(U)
F-M12X125F(U)